
RESULTS

5000 Metres Men - Round 1

First 5 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Doha (QAT) 
27 September - 6 October 2019 

REVISED

ATHLETE INGEBRIGSTEN J. REINSTATED BY THE JURY OF APPEAL

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 12:37.35 Kenenisa BEKELE ETH 22 Hengelo (Blankers-Koen Stadion) 31 May 2004World Record

 CR 12:52.79 Eliud KIPCHOGE KEN 19 Paris Saint-Denis (Stade de France) 31 Aug 2003Championships Record

 WL 12:52.98 Telahun Haile BEKELE ETH 20 Roma (ITA) 6 Jun 2019World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 27 September  2019 25° C 67 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME19:45
2Heat 1

1 Selemon  BAREGA ETH 20 Jan 00 13:24.6914 Q

2 Jacob  KROP KEN 4 Jun 01 13:24.944 Q
 SB3 Muktar  EDRIS ETH 14 Jan 94 13:25.0012 Q

4 Jakob  INGEBRIGTSEN NOR 19 Sep 00 13:25.2015 Q

5 Mohammed  AHMED CAN 5 Jan 91 13:25.3517 Q

6 Birhanu  BALEW BRN 27 Feb 96 13:25.7018 q

7 Andrew  BUTCHART GBR 14 Oct 91 13:26.466

8 Morgan  MCDONALD AUS 23 Apr 96 13:26.8019

9 Ben  TRUE USA 29 Dec 85 13:27.393

10 Patrick  TIERNAN AUS 11 Sep 94 13:28.4213

11 Yemaneberhan  CRIPPA ITA 15 Oct 96 13:29.082

12 Julien  WANDERS SUI 18 Mar 96 13:38.955

13 Robin  HENDRIX BEL 14 Jan 95 13:39.6910

14 Oscar  CHELIMO UGA 12 Dec 01 13:42.947

15 Marc  SCOTT GBR 21 Dec 93 13:47.1211

16 Richard  RINGER GER 27 Feb 89 13:49.209

17 Jamal Abdelmaji  EISA MOHAMMED ART 28 Aug 93 14:15.3220

18 Tariq Ahmed  AL AMRI KSA 23 Dec 90 14:21.191

 PBY19 Braima Suncar  DABÓ GBS 23 May 93 18:10.878

144.3(f)Jonathan  BUSBY ARU 24 Apr 86 DQ16
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RESULTS

5000 Metres Men - Round 1

Doha (QAT) 
27 September - 6 October 2019 

REVISED

ATHLETE INGEBRIGSTEN J. REINSTATED BY THE JURY OF APPEAL

NOTE IAAF Rule 144.3(f) - Receiving physical support from another athlete

Y Yellow Card - BIB 897 - 144.2 Giving Assistance

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Mohammed AHMED16.92 200 m Mohammed AHMED34.95

300 m Mohammed AHMED53.49 400 m Julien WANDERS1:12.28

500 m Julien WANDERS1:28.17 600 m Julien WANDERS1:44.45

700 m Julien WANDERS2:00.44 800 m Julien WANDERS2:16.48

900 m Julien WANDERS2:32.46 1000 m Julien WANDERS2:48.83

1100 m Julien WANDERS3:05.14 1200 m Julien WANDERS3:21.44

1300 m Julien WANDERS3:37.95 1400 m Julien WANDERS3:54.62

1500 m Julien WANDERS4:10.91 1600 m Jacob KROP4:27.97

1700 m Jacob KROP4:45.68 1800 m Jacob KROP5:02.21

1900 m Jacob KROP5:19.34 2000 m Oscar CHELIMO5:36.22

2100 m Oscar CHELIMO5:52.18 2200 m Oscar CHELIMO6:08.22

2300 m Oscar CHELIMO6:24.52 2400 m Jacob KROP6:40.57

2500 m Jacob KROP6:56.67 2600 m Jacob KROP7:12.48

2700 m Jacob KROP7:28.76 2800 m Jacob KROP7:45.36

2900 m Jacob KROP8:01.62 3000 m Jacob KROP8:17.59

3100 m Jacob KROP8:33.28 3200 m Selemon BAREGA8:49.13

3300 m Selemon BAREGA9:05.30 3400 m Jacob KROP9:21.56

3500 m Jacob KROP9:37.86 3600 m Jacob KROP9:53.58

3700 m Jacob KROP10:09.12 3800 m Jacob KROP10:24.67

3900 m Jacob KROP10:40.76 4000 m Jacob KROP10:56.52

4100 m Jacob KROP11:12.19 4200 m Jacob KROP11:28.05

4300 m Jacob KROP11:43.61 4400 m Jacob KROP11:59.07

4500 m Jacob KROP12:14.96 4600 m Jacob KROP12:29.84

4700 m Jacob KROP12:44.19 4800 m Jacob KROP12:58.30

4900 m Jacob KROP13:11.80
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RESULTS

5000 Metres Men - Round 1

Doha (QAT) 
27 September - 6 October 2019 

REVISED

ATHLETE INGEBRIGSTEN J. REINSTATED BY THE JURY OF APPEAL

PLACE NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 27 September  2019 25° C 67 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME20:07
2Heat 2

1 Paul  CHELIMO USA 27 Oct 90 13:20.1815 Q

2 Telahun Haile  BEKELE ETH 13 May 99 13:20.451 Q

3 Filip  INGEBRIGTSEN NOR 20 Apr 93 13:20.5210 Q

4 Stewart  MCSWEYN AUS 1 Jun 95 13:20.5812 Q

5 Nicholas Kipkorir  KIMELI KEN 29 Sep 98 13:20.822 Q

6 Isaac  KIMELI BEL 9 Mar 94 13:20.9919 q

7 Henrik  INGEBRIGTSEN NOR 24 Feb 91 13:21.2213 q
 SB8 Hassan  MEAD USA 28 Aug 89 13:22.118 q

9 Justyn  KNIGHT CAN 19 Jul 96 13:25.954 q

10 Stephen  KISSA UGA 1 Dec 95 13:27.367

11 Bouh  IBRAHIM DJI 1 Jan 97 13:36.396

12 Ben  CONNOR GBR 17 Oct 92 13:36.9218

13 Sam  PARSONS GER 18 Jun 94 13:38.5314

14 Abadi  HADIS ETH 6 Nov 97 13:42.8917

15 Soufiyan  BOUQANTAR MAR 30 Aug 93 14:03.163

16 Tachlowini  GABRIYESOS ART 1 Jan 98 14:28.119

 Said  EL OTMANI ITA 14 Oct 91 DNF16

 Gerald Nicolas  GIRALDO VILLA COL 21 Mar 89 DNF5

 Viro  MA CAM 14 Apr 87 DNF11

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100 m Soufiyan BOUQANTAR16.00 200 m Soufiyan BOUQANTAR32.82

300 m Soufiyan BOUQANTAR49.92 400 m Telahun Haile BEKELE1:06.02

500 m Telahun Haile BEKELE1:21.94 600 m Paul CHELIMO1:40.10

700 m Telahun Haile BEKELE1:54.94 800 m Telahun Haile BEKELE2:11.26

900 m Telahun Haile BEKELE2:27.52 1000 m Telahun Haile BEKELE2:43.78

1100 m Telahun Haile BEKELE3:00.19 1200 m Telahun Haile BEKELE3:16.39

1300 m Telahun Haile BEKELE3:32.33 1400 m Telahun Haile BEKELE3:48.56

1500 m Nicholas Kipkorir KIMELI4:05.20 1600 m Nicholas Kipkorir KIMELI4:22.15

1700 m Ben CONNOR4:38.54 1800 m Ben CONNOR4:54.35

1900 m Ben CONNOR5:10.17 2000 m Ben CONNOR5:26.03

2100 m Ben CONNOR5:41.99 2200 m Ben CONNOR5:58.19

2300 m Ben CONNOR6:14.39 2400 m Ben CONNOR6:30.73

2500 m Ben CONNOR6:46.85 2600 m Ben CONNOR7:03.33

2700 m Ben CONNOR7:19.72 2800 m Ben CONNOR7:36.08

2900 m Ben CONNOR7:52.31 3000 m Paul CHELIMO8:08.94

3100 m Paul CHELIMO8:25.42 3200 m Telahun Haile BEKELE8:41.00

3300 m Telahun Haile BEKELE8:56.73 3400 m Telahun Haile BEKELE9:12.76

3500 m Telahun Haile BEKELE9:28.68 3600 m Telahun Haile BEKELE9:44.90

3700 m Nicholas Kipkorir KIMELI10:01.25 3800 m Nicholas Kipkorir KIMELI10:18.08

3900 m Telahun Haile BEKELE10:34.50 4000 m Telahun Haile BEKELE10:50.22

4100 m Telahun Haile BEKELE11:05.92 4200 m Telahun Haile BEKELE11:21.87

4300 m Telahun Haile BEKELE11:37.75 4400 m Telahun Haile BEKELE11:53.26

4500 m Telahun Haile BEKELE12:08.64 4600 m Telahun Haile BEKELE12:23.96

4700 m Telahun Haile BEKELE12:38.86 4800 m Filip INGEBRIGTSEN12:53.08

4900 m Filip INGEBRIGTSEN13:06.48
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RESULTS

5000 Metres Men - Round 1

Doha (QAT) 
27 September - 6 October 2019 

REVISED

ATHLETE INGEBRIGSTEN J. REINSTATED BY THE JURY OF APPEAL

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

31 May 0412:37.35 Hengelo (Blankers-Koen Stadion)Kenenisa BEKELE (ETH)
13 Jun 9812:39.36 HelsinkiHaile GEBRSELASSIE (ETH)
22 Aug 9712:39.74 BruxellesDaniel KOMEN (KEN)
31 Aug 1812:43.02 Bruxelles (BEL)Selemon BAREGA (ETH)
31 Aug 1812:45.82 Bruxelles (BEL)Hagos GEBRHIWET (ETH)
2 Jul 0412:46.53 Roma (Stadio Olimpico)Eliud KIPCHOGE (KEN)

31 Aug 1812:46.79 Bruxelles (BEL)Yomif KEJELCHA (ETH)
6 Jul 1212:46.81 Paris Saint-Denis (Stade de France)Dejen GEBREMESKEL (ETH)
2 Jul 0412:47.04 Roma (Stadio Olimpico)Sileshi SIHINE (ETH)
6 Jul 1212:48.64 Paris Saint-Denis (Stade de France)Isiah Kiplangat KOECH (KEN)

NAME VENUE 2019RESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

6 Jun12:52.98 Roma (ITA)Telahun Haile BEKELE (ETH)
6 Jun12:53.04 Roma (ITA)Selemon BAREGA (ETH)
6 Jun12:54.92 Roma (ITA)Hagos GEBRHIWET (ETH)
6 Jun12:56.26 Roma (ITA)Birhanu BALEW (BRN)
6 Jun12:56.48 Roma (ITA)Abadi HADIS (ETH)
29 Aug12:57.41 Zürich (SUI)Joshua CHEPTEGEI (UGA)
9 Jun12:57.90 Hengelo (NED)Nicholas Kipkorir KIMELI (KEN)
10 Sep12:58.10 Michael Jordan Track, Nike Campus, BeaveWilliam KINCAID (USA)
6 Jun12:58.16 Roma (ITA)Mohammed AHMED (CAN)
10 Sep13:00.13 Michael Jordan Track, Nike Campus, BeaveLopez LOMONG (USA)
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